
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 9

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0274 Caterina Mousa X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0316 Jessica Hayashi 7.500 4 9.300 2 9.500 1 9.625 1 35.925 1

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.600 0.750 0.400 0.350

J2 2.400 0.650 0.600 0.400

0334 1025935 Ines Bensebaa 8.050 1 9.150 3 8.975 6 8.950 4 35.125 2

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 0.900 1.100 1.100

J2 2.000 0.800 0.950 1.000

0321 Natalia Kuleczka 7.200 6 9.500 1 9.150 4 9.050 3 34.900 3

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.700 0.450 1.000 1.000

J2 2.900 0.550 0.700 0.900

0309 Bana Boubou 7.225 5 8.925 4 9.425 2 9.075 2 34.650 4

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.750 1.150 0.500 1.000

J2 2.800 1.000 0.650 0.850

0318 Tenley Imrie 7.125 7 9.300 2 9.300 3 8.750 7 34.475 5

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.850 0.750 0.650 1.350

J2 2.900 0.650 0.750 1.150

0374 1037152 Maia Waxman 8.000 2 8.375 5 9.100 5 8.900 5 34.375 6

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.000 1.550 0.900 1.000

J2 2.000 1.700 0.900 1.200

0203 Lilliana Szakacs 7.825 3 7.975 7 8.950 7 8.875 6 33.625 7

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.150 1.950 1.000 1.200

J2 2.200 2.100 1.100 1.050
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0486 Kaleigh Malarczuk 6.200 8 8.100 6 8.275 8 7.850 8 30.425 8

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 3.950 2.000 1.700 2.200

J2 3.650 1.800 1.750 2.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 10 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0253 Richa Gangoni 8.750 1 9.550 2 9.025 3 9.325 2 36.650 1

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.550 1.100 0.650

J2 1.400 0.350 0.850 0.700

0025 Paige Field 8.600 2 9.575 1 8.550 6 9.400 1 36.125 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 0.450 1.400 0.650

J2 1.400 0.400 1.500 0.550

0055 Quinn Nettleton 8.100 4 9.225 3 8.700 5 9.325 2 35.350 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.000 0.900 1.200 0.600

J2 1.800 0.650 1.400 0.750

0322 Jiyul Park 7.700 7 8.875 5 9.625 1 9.075 3 35.275 4

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.250 1.250 0.450 0.950

J2 2.350 1.000 0.300 0.900

0271 Michaela Mesquita 8.325 3 9.000 4 8.775 4 8.700 5 34.800 5

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.050 1.100 1.400

J2 1.750 0.950 1.350 1.200

0280 Rachel Papple 7.950 5 8.850 6 8.525 7 8.850 4 34.175 6

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.000 1.300 1.450 1.200

J2 2.100 1.000 1.500 1.100
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0305 Dahlia Wiberg 7.775 6 7.450 9 9.225 2 8.450 7 32.900 7

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.300 2.600 0.800 1.650

J2 2.150 2.500 0.750 1.450

0236 Brooklyn Bullock 7.100 8 8.825 7 8.300 9 8.475 6 32.700 8

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 3.000 1.150 1.800 1.500

J2 2.800 1.200 1.600 1.550

0503 Isla Wynne 6.750 9 8.425 8 8.400 8 9.075 3 32.650 9

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 3.200 1.650 1.700 0.900

J2 3.300 1.500 1.500 0.950

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 10 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0241 Dana Chen 8.150 2 9.125 2 9.050 4 9.400 1 35.725 1

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.750 0.850 1.000 0.500

J2 1.950 0.900 0.900 0.700

0348 1037134 Cecily Kirkwood 7.600 7 9.200 1 9.375 1 9.075 3 35.250 2

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.400 0.900 0.650 0.900

J2 2.400 0.700 0.600 0.950

0037 Jenna Kirton 8.450 1 8.250 9 9.250 2 9.000 4 34.950 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.800 0.700 1.000

J2 1.500 1.700 0.800 1.000

0208 Zoe Weber 8.100 3 8.825 5 8.925 7 8.775 6 34.625 4

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 1.150 0.900 1.350

J2 2.000 1.200 1.250 1.100
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0143 Coco Assad 8.150 2 8.550 8 8.950 6 8.850 5 34.500 5

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 1.400 0.900 1.200

J2 1.900 1.500 1.200 1.100

0418 Presley Nadon 7.900 4 8.800 6 8.500 10 9.150 2 34.350 6

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.200 1.100 1.500 0.800

J2 2.000 1.300 1.500 0.900

0335 1138826 Kayla Bermudez 7.150 9 9.100 3 9.125 3 8.850 5 34.225 7

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.950 0.800 0.800 1.200

J2 2.750 1.000 0.950 1.100

0372 1037149 Katherine Varney 7.775 5 8.900 4 8.750 9 8.700 7 34.125 8

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.150 1.150 1.200 1.300

J2 2.300 1.050 1.300 1.300

0281 Mattie Philips 7.725 6 8.800 6 9.000 5 8.500 8 34.025 9

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.250 1.200 1.100 1.600

J2 2.300 1.200 0.900 1.400

0429 Myah Stefanizzi 7.450 8 8.600 7 8.850 8 7.925 9 32.825 10

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.600 1.300 1.200 2.250

J2 2.500 1.500 1.100 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 10 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0051 Ava Moulaison 9.050 3 9.475 3 9.650 1 9.375 2 37.550 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.550 0.300 0.550

J2 1.050 0.500 0.400 0.700
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0098 Allyssa Metcalf 8.875 4 9.550 2 9.400 3 9.250 4 37.075 2

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.400 0.600 0.800

J2 1.150 0.500 0.600 0.700

0284 Kaya Piotowski 9.125 2 9.125 6 9.425 2 9.300 3 36.975 3

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.950 0.500 0.800

J2 0.900 0.800 0.650 0.600

0083 Hayley Evans 8.625 5 9.675 1 9.300 4 9.225 5 36.825 4

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.350 0.700 0.850

J2 1.500 0.300 0.700 0.700

0101 Ainsley Nguyenho 9.225 1 8.550 10 9.100 7 9.400 1 36.275 5

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.300 0.900 0.650

J2 0.800 1.600 0.900 0.550

0073 Addison Tapper 8.325 8 9.175 5 9.150 5 8.925 7 35.575 6

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 0.900 0.800 1.150

J2 1.800 0.750 0.900 1.000

0291 Emilijia Savic 7.725 9 9.225 4 8.850 8 9.150 6 34.950 7

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.150 0.850 1.200 0.800

J2 2.400 0.700 1.100 0.900

0346 1037133 Ella House 8.525 6 8.725 9 8.525 9 8.775 9 34.550 8

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 1.200 1.450 1.100

J2 1.500 1.350 1.500 1.350

0358 1037142 Avery Oke 7.500 10 8.825 7 9.125 6 8.875 8 34.325 9

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.600 1.150 0.900 1.050

J2 2.400 1.200 0.850 1.200
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0180 Elizabeth Young 8.350 7 8.775 8 8.250 10 X.XXX -- 25.375 10

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 1.250 1.900

J2 1.750 1.200 1.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 11-12 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0325 Sophia Stangaciu 9.200 1 9.600 1 9.125 4 9.500 2 37.425 1

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.500 0.850 0.400

J2 0.300 0.700 0.600

0072 Kaiya Tan 8.850 3 9.225 3 9.225 3 9.375 3 36.675 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.150 0.750 0.700 0.550

J2 0.800 0.650 0.700

0362 1037143 Hazel Perry 8.200 5 9.500 2 9.350 2 9.625 1 36.675 2

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 0.550 0.500 0.350

J2 0.450 0.800 0.400

0163 Pippa Lin 8.850 3 9.125 4 9.050 5 9.275 4 36.300 3

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.850 1.000 0.600

J2 0.900 0.900 0.850

0012 Mia Catucci 9.050 2 8.500 6 9.000 6 9.275 4 35.825 4

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.400 1.000 0.750

J2 1.600 1.000 0.700

0207 Jordan Weavers 8.450 4 7.500 8 9.425 1 8.975 5 34.350 5

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 2.600 0.500 0.950

J2 2.400 0.650 1.100
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0198 Danika Randall 7.100 7 8.925 5 9.000 6 7.750 7 32.775 6

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.900 1.150 1.000 2.300

J2 1.000 1.000 2.200

0184 Ava Cherry 7.550 6 8.300 7 8.650 7 8.175 6 32.675 7

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.450 1.800 1.200 1.950

J2 1.600 1.500 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 11-12 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0059 Siena Ramos 8.800 3 9.525 1 9.425 3 9.475 1 37.225 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.200 0.550 0.400 0.550

J2 0.400 0.550 0.500

0112 Charlotte Braha 8.950 2 9.525 1 9.500 2 9.200 3 37.175 2

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 0.450 0.450 0.900

J2 0.500 0.550 0.700

0127 Lily Miller 9.400 1 9.375 3 9.150 5 8.950 5 36.875 3

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.500 0.700 1.000

J2 0.750 1.000 1.100

0149 Lani Delgado 8.800 3 9.250 4 9.325 4 8.950 5 36.325 4

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.700 0.700 1.100

J2 0.800 0.650 1.000

0295 Zaidee Smith 7.600 7 9.450 2 9.075 7 9.300 2 35.425 5

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.400 0.500 1.000 0.700

J2 0.600 0.850 0.700
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0467 Brooklynn Buurman 8.050 6 8.875 5 9.575 1 8.850 6 35.350 6

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.950 1.100 0.400 1.150

J2 1.150 0.450 1.150

0337 1037123 Abigail Clark 8.150 5 8.650 6 9.125 6 9.000 4 34.925 7

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.850 1.400 0.800 1.050

J2 1.300 0.750 0.950

0202 Izabella Szakacs 8.550 4 8.375 7 7.775 8 8.625 7 33.325 8

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.450 1.550 2.000 1.400

J2 1.700 2.250 1.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 11-12 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0164 Anna Mackenzie 9.250 1 9.525 2 9.100 4 9.575 1 37.450 1

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.500 0.900 0.350

J2 0.450 0.900 0.500

0013 Anastasia Chin 8.650 3 9.100 4 9.300 3 9.300 2 36.350 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.350 0.800 0.600 0.750

J2 1.000 0.600 0.650

0193 Nola Ma 8.100 5 9.550 1 9.550 1 9.100 4 36.300 3

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 0.450 0.450 0.950

J2 0.450 0.450 0.850

0002 Ebun Aziegbemhin 8.750 2 8.950 5 9.325 2 9.250 3 36.275 4

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.950 0.600 0.650

J2 1.150 0.750 0.850
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0045 Alexandra Merminod 8.400 4 9.250 3 8.850 5 9.000 5 35.500 5

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 0.750 1.100 1.000

J2 0.750 1.200 1.000

0404 Avery Greenwood 7.650 6 8.650 6 8.000 7 8.725 6 33.025 6

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.350 1.400 2.000 1.350

J2 1.300 2.000 1.200

0402 Zoe Foltz 7.250 7 8.025 7 7.400 8 8.075 7 30.750 7

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.750 2.050 2.400 1.900

J2 1.900 2.800 1.950

0170 Isis Prospere X.XXX -- 9.100 4 8.025 6 X.XXX -- 17.125 8

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.900

J2 0.800 2.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 11-12 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0094 Chloe Loveys 9.550 1 9.125 2 9.400 1 9.350 2 37.425 1

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 0.850 0.600 0.700

J2 0.900 0.600 0.600

0319 Abby Kalbfleisch 8.750 4 9.375 1 9.325 2 8.975 5 36.425 2

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.700 0.550 1.000

J2 0.550 0.800 1.050

0327 Adriana Weinerth 8.500 7 8.875 5 8.700 4 9.800 1 35.875 3

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.050 1.500 0.150

J2 1.200 1.100 0.250
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0030 Ashlyn Hayward 8.600 6 9.100 3 8.825 3 9.250 3 35.775 4

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 0.950 1.300 0.700

J2 0.850 1.050 0.800

0136 Meredith Slater 8.700 5 9.375 1 8.550 5 8.800 6 35.425 5

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 0.650 1.400 1.400

J2 0.600 1.300 1.000

0155 Akshana Jeyatheesan 9.350 2 8.600 6 8.700 4 8.600 7 35.250 6

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.400 1.200 1.300

J2 1.400 1.400 1.500

0020 Morgan Davison 9.300 3 9.125 2 7.750 7 9.050 4 35.225 7

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.850 2.200 0.950

J2 0.900 2.300 0.950

0423 Sophie Rose 8.500 7 9.000 4 8.350 6 8.975 5 34.825 8

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.950 1.750 1.000

J2 1.050 1.550 1.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 11-12 E

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0368 1037146 Riley Scott 8.550 3 9.325 1 9.300 2 9.425 1 36.600 1

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 0.750 0.650 0.550

J2 0.600 0.750 0.600

0071 Madison Stretton 9.200 1 8.950 3 9.375 1 9.050 3 36.575 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.000 0.700 1.000

J2 1.100 0.550 0.900
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0187 Grace Gowland 8.700 2 9.200 2 9.300 2 9.350 2 36.550 3

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.750 0.550 0.700

J2 0.850 0.850 0.600

0472 Lauren Cuenca 8.250 4 8.575 5 9.250 3 8.850 4 34.925 4

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.750 1.550 0.800 1.200

J2 1.300 0.700 1.100

0502 Sophia Winton 7.350 6 8.900 4 8.700 4 8.450 6 33.400 5

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.650 1.150 1.300 1.600

J2 1.050 1.300 1.500

0393 Jaelyn Alexander 7.200 8 7.375 8 8.000 6 8.375 7 30.950 6

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.800 2.750 1.900 1.600

J2 2.500 2.100 1.650

0415 Claire Mattila 7.200 8 7.400 7 7.425 7 8.600 5 30.625 7

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.800 2.700 2.650 1.350

J2 2.500 2.500 1.450

0509 Lucy Vanzant 7.250 7 6.900 9 7.300 8 8.200 8 29.650 8

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.750 3.200 2.600 2.000

J2 3.000 2.800 1.600

0420 Sadie Pedlar 8.100 5 8.375 6 8.425 5 X.XXX -- 24.900 9

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 1.550 1.500

J2 1.700 1.650

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 13-15 A
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0254 Beatrice Gauthier 8.400 1 9.300 3 9.225 2 9.250 2 36.175 1

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 0.700 0.850 0.700

J2 1.600 0.700 0.700 0.800

0255 Beatriz Fukushima 7.700 7 9.425 2 9.350 1 9.225 3 35.700 2

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.300 0.500 0.550 0.800

J2 2.300 0.650 0.750 0.750

0104 Amelia Shadgett 8.050 3 9.625 1 8.675 5 9.200 4 35.550 3

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 0.400 1.500 0.800

J2 2.100 0.350 1.150 0.800

0116 Zoey Hawco 8.150 2 9.225 4 8.825 4 8.950 6 35.150 4

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.700 0.850 1.200 1.100

J2 2.000 0.700 0.950 1.000

0148 Erynn Clarke 7.775 6 8.450 7 9.125 3 9.300 1 34.650 5

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.350 1.500 0.800 0.700

J2 2.100 1.600 0.950 0.700

0178 Bree Sommerman 7.950 4 9.050 5 7.750 7 8.975 5 33.725 6

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.000 1.100 2.000 0.950

J2 2.100 0.800 2.500 1.100

0120 Hannah Krease 7.875 5 8.900 6 7.850 6 8.900 7 33.525 7

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 2.250 1.050 1.800 1.200

J2 2.000 1.150 2.300 1.000
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 13-15 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0233 Maya Biasutto 9.650 1 9.350 4 9.175 2 9.325 4 37.500 1

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.550 0.900 0.650

J2 0.300 0.750 0.750 0.700

0100 Nirupama Namulla 8.775 4 9.600 1 8.750 6 9.500 1 36.625 2

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.300 1.100 0.500

J2 1.350 0.500 1.400 0.500

0278 Jessica Oliver 8.750 5 9.350 4 9.200 1 9.200 5 36.500 3

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.600 0.800 0.700

J2 1.200 0.700 0.800 0.900

0085 Isabelle Galeazza 9.350 2 9.525 2 8.275 8 9.325 4 36.475 4

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.400 1.900 0.650

J2 0.600 0.550 1.550 0.700

0118 Dannica Horn 9.000 3 9.025 6 9.075 3 9.100 6 36.200 5

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 0.950 0.800 0.900

J2 1.000 1.000 0.850 0.900

0267 Tristan Martins 8.150 6 9.500 3 8.850 5 9.375 2 35.875 6

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.850 0.400 1.250 0.600

J2 1.850 0.600 1.050 0.650

0121 Chloe Lukezich 7.925 7 9.100 5 8.875 4 9.350 3 35.250 7

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 2.050 0.900 1.000 0.500

J2 2.100 0.900 1.050 0.800
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0501 Breanne Winton 7.625 8 7.150 7 8.600 7 8.500 7 31.875 8

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.350 2.900 1.300 1.600

J2 2.400 2.800 1.500 1.400

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Level 4 Age 13-15 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0089 Hayden Kells X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0047 Rachael Mijares 9.050 1 9.650 1 8.925 3 9.575 1 37.200 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.400 1.250 0.300

J2 0.950 0.300 0.900 0.550

0091 Auviyaa Kirubaharan 8.725 3 9.450 2 9.400 1 9.475 2 37.050 2

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.500 0.650 0.450

J2 1.350 0.600 0.550 0.600

0340 1037128 Rebecca Czerny 8.425 4 8.925 4 9.050 2 9.450 3 35.850 3

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 1.100 0.850 0.500

J2 1.500 1.050 1.050 0.600

0078 Alex Woitzik 8.325 5 9.325 3 8.525 4 9.350 4 35.525 4

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 0.600 1.650 0.600

J2 1.700 0.750 1.300 0.700

0487 Jamie Manders 8.750 2 7.475 7 8.925 3 9.100 5 34.250 5

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.450 1.100 1.000

J2 1.200 2.600 1.050 0.800

0086 Haley Hass 7.825 7 8.700 5 8.475 5 9.000 7 34.000 6

Champions Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.100 1.250 1.650 1.000
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J2 2.250 1.350 1.400 1.000

0476 Aliyah Douglas 7.875 6 8.275 6 8.425 6 9.025 6 33.600 7

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.250 1.650 1.700 1.000

J2 2.000 1.800 1.450 0.950
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